HKL KINKKUKISA 2024

N

FINAALIVAIHE 1 (8 OS) FINAALIVAIHE 2
HEISKANEN KARI 281

MIELONEN JOUNI 226

LAAKSONEN HARRI 182 VEPSALAINEN ANTTI
VEPSALAINEN ANTTI 216 POHJANKOSKI LASSE
LAUNIA ANTTI 174 HEISKANEN KARI
KOIVISTO ESKO 210 KOIVISTO ESKO
POHJANKOSKI LASSE 177

HOKKANEN MIKA 167

HEISKANEN KARI

VEPSALAINEN ANTTI

KOIVISTO ESKO

POHJANKOSKI LASSE
MIELONEN JOUNI
LAAKSONEN HARRI
LAUNIA ANTTI
HOKKANEN MIKA

211
190

205
195

LOPPUKILPAILU

VEPSALAINEN ANTTI

HEISKANEN KARI

178

214




